Waz spiralny PA Euro 6 mm x 8 mm /5 m (0901054940)

Nr kat. 0901054940
EAN 4003665361499
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Zdjecie zastepcze

e zszybkoztgczka i ztaczka
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meiabo

Dane techniczne

Parametry

Dtugosc

Srednica wewnetrzna
Srednica zewnetrzna
Maks. cisnienie

Profil

Wykonanie

5m

6 mm
8 mm
8 bar
Euro

z szybkoztaczky i ztaczky
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